Race Date

2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 12, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places):29

6926
6915
6919
6929
6916
6911
6922
6918
6914
6910
6920
6924
6928
6921
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Brynn Patterson
Audrey Fraser
Lauren Johnson
Ivy Wilkins
Reagan Ganshorn
Naomi Bowland
Claire Michael
Lila Johnson
Samantha Ealing
Alison Bietz
Maylee Koester
Keira Noble
Anistin Smullen
Sadie Leininger

Team - Woodside
Team Score (places):41

1 7059
2 7084
3 7083
4 7088
5 7078
6 7091
7 7069
8 7066
9 7086
10 7089
11 7061
12 7093
13 7070
14 7063
15 7060
16 7079
17 7071
18 7082
19 7076

Ella Antibus
Maddy Rodgers
Alicia Risley
Eden Taylor
Kaia Nome
Mary Villaruz
Emma Goss
Madison Dornseif
Gillian Sprinkle
Avery Todor
Isabelle Bodkin
Alexia Wyse
London Harris
Karly Cabe
Alayna Baker
Janna Onate
Meleah Hatch
Sarah Reisinger
Emma Munoz

Team - Summit
Team Score (places):74

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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(20)
(30)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:11.3

~N W e

17

29
(47)
(71)

12:36.2
12:38.5
13:12.5
13:39.7
13:49.7
14:04.5
14:24.5
14:56.5
15:03.6
15:10.5
15:12.7
15:32.2
16:21.7
18:10.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:33.4

11
19
28
41

(61)

(91)

13:19.7
13:24.2
13:34.8
13:36.0
13:52.2
14:14.4
14:53.6
15:04.2
15:10.3
15:11.7
15:26.3
15:35.0
15:46.2
16:37.9
16:47.4
17:08.6
18:29.7
18:30.9
19:29.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:55.6

12:36.2

25:14.7

38:27.2

52:06.9
1:05:56.5
1:20:01.0
1:34:25.5
1:49:21.9
2:04:25.5
2:19:35.9
2:34:48.6
2:50:20.7
3:06:42.3
3:24:53.0

13:19.7

26:43.8

40:18.6

53:54.5
1:07:46.7
1.22:01.0
1:36:54.5
1:51:58.7
2:07:09.0
2:22:20.6
2:37:46.9
2:53:21.8
3:09:07.9
3:25:45.8
3:42:33.2
3:59:41.8
4:18:11.4
4:36:42.2
4:56:11.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:36.4
1:03.5
1:13.5
1:28.4
1:48.3
2:20.3
2:27.4
2:34.3
2:36.5
2:56.0
3:45.5
5:34.5

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:15.2
0:16.3
0:32.5
0:54.7
1:33.9
1:44.5
1:50.6
1:52.1
2:06.6
2:15.3
2:26.5
3:18.3
3:27.7
3:49.0
5:10.0
5:11.2
6:10.0
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2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 13:55.6
1 7010 Lindsey Arnold 6 3 3 13:07.8 13:07.8 0:00.0
2 7014 Drew Engelman 8 14 17 13:53.5 27:01.2 0:45.7
3 7013 Lilia Chadwick 6 15 32 13:55.8 40:56.9 0:48.1
4 7017 Kaitlyn Hanson 6 16 48 13:58.9 54:55.8 0:51.2
5 7025 Emma Rinehart 6 26 74 14:42.0 1.09:37.8 1:34.3
6 7018 Riley Helsom 6 (33) (107) 15:02.2  1:24:39.9 1:54.5
7 7021 Elsie Loshe 6 (34) (141) 15:05.8 1:39:45.6 1:58.1
8 7022 Caroline Meier 6 More Than 7 15:16.4  1:55:02.0 2:08.7
9 7029 Makenzie VerBryck 6 More Than 7 16:02.8  2:11:04.7 2:55.1
10 7023 Riley Potchka 7 More Than 7 16:05.0 2:27:09.7 2:57.3
11 7011 AnnaBragg 7 More Than 7 16:53.3  2:44:02.9 3:45.6
12 7026 Taylor Sanders 7 More Than 7 17:17.7  3:01:20.6 4:10.0
13 7019 Katie Hill 6 More Than 7 18:02.0 3:19:225 4:54.2
Team - Northridge Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 13:59.9
1 6979 Kailey Riegsecker 7 7 7 13:32.8 13:32.8 0:00.0
2 6972 Isabella Furfaro 8 11 18 13:49.2 27:21.9 0:16.4
3 6969 Cora Bontrager 6 17 35 13:59.3 41:21.2 0:26.6
4 6982 Jade Snyder 6 21 56 14:18.4 55:39.5 0:45.6
5 6973 Natalie Gillette 6 22 78 14:20.0 1.09:59.5 0:47.3
6 6981 Lidea Shell 7 (27) (105) 14:44.7 1.24:44.2 1:12.0
7 6968 Caitilin Bemis 8 (28) (133) 14:51.0 1:.39:35.1 1:18.2
8 6985 Kloey Swathwood 6 More Than 7 15:40.3 1:55:15.4 2:07.6
9 6977 Hannah Miller 6 More Than 7 15:47.0  2:11:02.3 2:14.2
10 6983 Alli Steele 6 More Than 7 16:12.6  2:27:14.9 2:39.9
11 6978 Alexis Riegsecker 6 More Than 7 16:16.9  2:43:31.8 2:44.2
12 6966 Isabel Bailey 7 More Than 7 17:44.6  3:01:16.3 4:11.8
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):145 Average Time: 14:48.6
1 6857 Eva Macey 6 23 23 14:24.3 14:24.3 0:00.0
2 6847 Eliana Gifford 7 25 48 14:31.4 28:55.7 0:07.2
3 6850 Lila Hanyzewski 7 29 77 14:53.3 43:49.0 0:29.1
4 6855 Hannah Kresser 6 32 109 15:01.5 58:50.4 0:37.2
5 6856 Rylee Laird 8 36 145 15:12.7  1:14:03.0 0:48.5
6 6853 Sonya Joseph 8 (37) (182) 15:27.0  1:29:29.9 1:02.7
7 6848 Morgan Goodrich 7 (39) (221) 15:32.0  1:45:01.9 1:07.8
8 6868 Olivia Warner 6 More Than 7 15:44.9  2:00:46.8 1:20.7
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Race Date

2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 12, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):145

9 6863
10 6864
11 6866
12 6842
13 6854
14 6852
15 6858
16 6865

Angel Smith
Isabella Stormes
Emma Waite
Lilly Brady

Mia Krathwohl
Adeline Hundt
Kyndall Marcum
Hazel Tomblin

Team - Carroll
Team Score (places):197

6625
6642
6641
6631
6630
6638
6634
6635
6643
6623
6632
6646
6628
6633
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Londyn Begley

Johnna Shaffer-Schuchman

Kersten Schuchman
Alana Ingram
Keira Hall

Noelle Makin
Grace Johnson
Kylie King
Lilyanna Solomon
Elena Albany
Emma Jarrell
Kayla Warner
Elaina Fitch
Chandler Jetmore

Team - isms
Team Score (places):198

6767
6768
6769
6757
6772
6775
6770
6761
6759
6762
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Samantha Lickey
Allison Mullett

Riley Neuenschwander
MadeyIn Arnold
Rosanna Patterson
Annalise Swonger
Jaden Newkirk

Anna Harrison

Darcy Busche

Alivia Houser

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's 3V

Overall
Place
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31

40

41

42

43
(47)
(50)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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19

35

44

49

51
(56)
(58)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Class - 1 Cross Country
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:48.6

15:56.8
16:11.6
16:24.7
16:57.9
19:08.7
20:21.4
20:37.0
21:29.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:36.6

31
71
112
154
197
(244)
(294)

14:54.5
15:36.5
15:40.4
15:52.3
15:59.3
16:23.3
16:51.9
17:05.6
17:24.0
17:32.7
19:03.8
19:09.6
19:48.0
22:06.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:49.8

19
54
98
147
198
(254)
(312)

14:06.0
15:09.7
16:06.4
16:49.0
16:58.0
17:56.7
18:31.5
19:27.3
19:43.7
19:58.5

2:16:43.6
2:32:55.2
2:49:19.8
3:06:17.7
3:25:26.4
3:45:47.8
4:06:24.8
4:27:54.3

14:54.5

30:31.0

46:11.4
1.02:03.6
1:18:02.8
1:34:26.1
1:51:17.9
2:08:23.4
2:25:47.4
2:43:20.1
3:02:23.8
3:21:33.3
3:41:21.2
4:03:28.0

14:06.0

29:15.6

45:22.0
1.02:10.9
1:19:08.8
1:37:05.5
1:55:36.9
2:15:04.2
2:34:47.8
2:54:46.3

Time
Back

1:32.6
1:47.4
2:00.5
2:33.7
4:44.5
5:57.1
6:12.8
7:05.3

0:00.0
0:42.0
0:45.9
0:57.8
1:04.8
1:28.8
1.57.4
2:11.1
2:29.5
2:38.2
4:09.3
4:15.1
4:53.5
7:12.3

0:00.0
1:03.8
2:00.5
2:43.0
2:52.1
3:50.8
4:25.6
5:21.4
5:37.8
5:52.6
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2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - EMS Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):229 Average Time: 16:21.7
1 6700 Airyana Bradley 7 38 38 15:28.9 15:28.9 0:00.0
2 6710 Alondra Martinez 7 45 83 16:19.2 31:48.0 0:50.3
3 6715 Hailey Strange 7 46 129 16:20.6 48:08.6 0:51.8
4 6707 Kaylyn Hershberger 8 48 177 16:28.6  1:.04:37.1 0:59.7
5 6698 Aadya Arora 8 52 229 17:11.2  1:21:48.3 1:42.4
6 6708 Emma Keyes 7 (55) (284) 17:41.5  1:39:29.7 2:12.6
7 6704 AbiFisher 7 (57) (341) 17:57.8 1:57:27.5 2:28.9
8 6709 Maddie Lezark 8 More Than 7 18:20.5  2:15:48.0 2:51.7
9 6701 Claire Corson 8 More Than 7 19:57.9  2:35:45.8 4:29.0
10 6706 Marely Gutierrez 7 More Than 7 21:31.0 2:57:16.7 6:02.1
Team - Fairfield Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):287 Average Time: 18:28.7
1 6736 Carley Miller 8 53 53 17:14.7 17:14.7 0:00.0
2 6737 Mia Miller 6 54 107 17:37.2 34:51.8 0:22.6
3 6734 Allison Long 8 59 166 19:00.6 53:52.3 1:45.9
4 6733 LivHoward 6 60 226 19:04.7  1:12:57.0 1:50.0
5 1070 Lia Schrock 6 61 287 19:26.3  1:32:23.2 2:11.7
Team - Canterbury Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6607 Manhattan Morrissey 6 Less Than 5 21:57.3 21:57.3 0:00.0
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6691 Natelly Metzler 6 Less Than 5 20:09.7 20:09.7 0:00.0
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